


MILANPROGRAM

Join us in Milan where we're bringing together, in collaboration with IE 
University, savvy scaleup founders, unicorn legends, investment champs, 
and corporate powerhouses to amp up the European scaleup scene and to 
deep dive into the investment opportunities in Spain and Italy.

Talent Garden, Via Arcivescovo Calabiana, 6, 20139 Milan, 
Italy
Time: 5.30 PM - 9.00 PM.

here.

https://airtable.com/appEty0nkJQuSVlhD/shra0xbuDLirV3xvL
https://maps.app.goo.gl/mqCy1iwAD2wc6YRT9


 REGISTRATION

 WELCOME TO SCALEUP SERIES MILAN   
Davide Dattoli Zhang, Executive Chairman & Co-Founder at Talent Garden

  Liz Fleming, Chief Ecosystem Officer at South Summit
  Juan José Güemes, VP Finance & Chairman Entrepreneurship & Innovation Centre 
  at IE University
  

SCALEUP LESSONS LEARNED  
  30 min panel discussion with later stage and unicorn founders on lessons learned 
  through the scaleup journey

Moderator: Juan José Güemes, VP Finance & Chairman Entrepreneurship & 
Innovation Centre at IE University
Speakers:
Giorgio Tinacci, CEO & Co-Founder at Casavo
Stefano Portu, Founder & CEO at Shopfully
Davide Dattoli Zhang, Executive Chairman & Co-Founder at Talent Garden

 FUELING THE FIRE – LATER STAGE INVESTMENT   
  OPPORTUNITIES IN ITALY AND SPAIN 
  30 min discussion with leading late-stage investors operating on both sides of the 
  boarder

Moderator: Nazareno Mario Ciccarello, Founder at Soource & President IE Alumni 
Network Italy
Speakers:
Lucrezia Lucotti, Partner at 360 Capital
Niraj Pabari, Director at Giano Capital
Paolo Gesess, General Partner & Co-Founder at United Ventures
Fiammetta Mataloni, Investment Director at Nextalia Ventures

 PARTNERSHIPS TO SCALEUP  
  30 min discussion to hear from the innovative corporates who are partnering up 
  with some of Europe’s fastest growing companies, helping get new products and 
  services to market

  Moderator: Liz Fleming, Chief Ecosystem Officer at South Summit
Speakers:
Giacomo Manzoni, Corporate Venture Building Lead at a2a
Edoardo Degrassi, Manager Business Development at Mastercard

 NETWORKING COCKTAIL

 END

PROGRAM



SPEAKERS 
CONFIRMED

DAVIDE DATTOLI 
ZHANG
FOUNDER AND 
EXECUTIVE CHAIRMAN 
TALENT GARDEN

JUAN JOSÉ GÜEMES
VICE PRESIDENT 
FINANCE IE UNIVERSITY

LUCREZIA LUCOTTI
PARTNER 360 CAPITAL

NAZARENO MARIO 
CICCARELLO
PRESIDENT IE ALUMNI 
NETWORK  ITALY

GIORGIO TINACCI
FOUNDER AND CEO 
CASAVO

NIRAJ PABARI
DIRECTOR GIANO 
CAPITAL

STEFANO PORTU
FOUNDER AND CEO 
SHOPFULLY 

LIZ FLEMING
CHIEF ECOSYSTEM 
OFFICER SOUTH 
SUMMIT

GIACOMO MANZONI
CORPORATE VENTURE 
BUILDING LEAD A2A

EDOARDO DEGRASSI
MANAGER BUSINESS 
DEVELOPMENT 
MASTERCARD

FIAMMETTA 
MATALONI
INVESTMENT DIRECTOR 
AT NEXTALIA VENTURES



THANK 
YOU!
MILAN, APRIL 11TH 2024
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